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GÉOLOGIE : CROZON STRATES 

 
 
 

 
 

IG 

370 

375 

390 

400 

425 

410 

430 

435 

500 

Minerai 

de fer 

Brachiopodes 

Lostmac’h 

Trilobites, brachiopodes 

445 

455 

470 

670 

3
4
0

 m
 

1-2 

2-3 

3-4 

6-7 

7-8 

8-9 

10-11 

11-12 

Repères coupe du Véryac’h 

Trilobites 

Graptolites 

monograptus 

Didymograptus 

Trilobites Trinucleus 

Grès à rutile et zircon 

Minerai de fer 

Minerai de fer  

380 

9-10 

B
ra

c
h

io
p

o
d

e
s 

C
r
in

o
ïd

e
s 

Ostracodes 

P
la

g
e 

d
e 

 

L
a 

S
o

u
rc

e 
4-5 

5-6 

Discordance : 
Il manque le 

Cambrien 

http://www.astrosurf.com/pablanchard

